
IP 
23

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

100 W

1368 lm

14 lm/W

3000 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5.3

100%

1370 lm

100 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 6.61 in

Width: 6.61 in

Height: 5.04 in

Adjustability 

Free

Electric 

System power: 100 W

Protection 

IP: 23

Product data sheet
BATTERY TRIM/NO TRIM
04.6001/QR-111/100W/24°
FLOS

Suitable for use with 12 volts, main voltage and metal halide lamps which can be used in a variety of combinations. 

Light output 1 
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